Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 28 January, 202

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

Y4

“RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THE OFFICE CHICKS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap

1050 metres QTIS: $39000, Non QTIS: $15000
01  Erroneous(Chris Anderson)
02 I'm Pinker(Clinton Taylor)

03 Mishani Metallic(Les Ross)

04 Gold 'N' Glamorous(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Micheal Hellyer
Justin Stanley
Anthony Allen
Sean Cormack

05 Mishani Mystique(Les Ross) Ms Alisha

Donald

06 Tengun Ready(Chris Anderson) Ryan Wiggins
SALTY BARNACLES OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $24000

01 That's Justified(John Smerdon) Ms Yvette

Lewis

02 Cristal Breeze (IRE)(Kris Lees)
03 Bold Warrior(Gary Doughty)
04 Pivotal Motion(Doug Duryea)

Sean Cormack
Micheal Hellyer
Andrew Spinks

05 Moscini(Dale Groves) Ms Alisha
Donald

06 Daring Belle(Pat Duff) Ms Rikki
Jamieson

12:54PM

5

2
3
4

01:29PM

2

= A U1 W

58.0
57.0
56.5
56.0

56.0

56.0

58.0

56.0
54.5
54.5
54.0

54.0

CONTOUR CONSULTING ENGINEERS QTIS Three-Year-Old

BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $39000, Non QTIS: $15000

02 Betterdeel(Clinton Taylor)

03 Corfe Castle(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

04 Mishani Persuasion(Les Ross)

Justin Stanley
Sean Cormack

Micheal Hellyer

05 Primed For Victory(Chris Munce) Ryan Wiggins
06 Wowit's Willywonka(Kevin Kemp) Ms Yvette
Lewis

07 Montana Lady(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

08 The Missionary(Les Ross)

Nozi Tomizawa

Anthony Allen

02:09PM

3
1

UPLAND CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

2000 metres $24000
01 Elizano(Dale Groves) Paul Hamblin
02 Raging Pole(Tony & Maddysen Jake Molloy

Sears)

02:49PM

2
5

57.5
57.5

57.0
56.5
55.5

55.0

55.0

59.5
59.0

6

03 Bold Contender (NZ)(Owen Glue)
04 Spirit's Charm(Dale Groves)

05 Sequin Dress (IRE)(Annabel
Neasham)

Les Tilley
Justin Stanley
Micheal Hellyer

06  Spurious(Pat Duff) Ms Rikki
Jamieson
09  Winston Blue(Neil Hocking) Ms Minonette
Kennedy
WILCLEAN Maiden Plate
1540 metres $26000
01 Dedicated Few(Ben Ahrens) Wanderson
D'Avila
02 Devine Falls(George Sitek) Cyril Small
03 In Close Reach(Jon Walk) Les Tilley
04 Perfect Impact(Ben Ahrens) Elione Chaves
05 Capiteel(Glenn Thornton) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
07 Caoimhe (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Jake Molloy
08 1Is That You Ethel(Scott Morrisey) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
09 Slick Heels(Doug & Graeme Lane) Ms Alisha
Donald
11 Lady Chartwell(Kris Lees) Sean Cormack
12 Tantalum(Ian Livingstone) Ms Rikki
Jamieson
GLOBAL TURF BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
1100 metres $24000
01 Gee Bee Ess(Richard Laming) Craig
Robertson
02  Your Too Good(Kacy Fogden) Ms Yvette
Lewis
04 Power Boom(Glenn Thornton) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

05 Emmy Regina(Daiki Chujo)
06 Coronel(Kelvin Hickmott)

07  See for Yourself(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Nozi Tomizawa
Micheal Hellyer

Ms Alisha
Donald

57.5
3 56.5
55.0

7 54.0

4 54.0

03:29PM
3 575

57.5
57.5
57.5
56.0

(S, e IR N Vo]

55.5
4 55.5

6 54.0
10 54.0

04:09PM
7 60.5

1 60.0

6 58.5

9 575

56.5
56.5

08  Simply Venus(Kelly Schweida) Ms Georgina

Cartwright
09 Formula Excel (IRE)(Adam Elione Chaves
Campton)

10  Brazetti(Kerry Taplin) Sean Cormack

MARTIN COLLINS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1900 metres $50000

01 Tarex (NZ)(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

Danny Peisley

03 Roaring Thunder(Dale Groves) Paul Hamblin
04 Grinzinger Knight(Harry Ms Isabella
Richardson) Rabjones

05 Vantastic(John Smerdon) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

08 Vivenzo(Michael Morrison)
10  Renault(Kerry Taplin)

Anthony Allen
Sean Cormack

11 Kibbit Raheeb(Gerard Betros) Wanderson
D'Avila
12 Venomous(Corey & Kylie Geran) Ms Alisha
Donald

3

2

4

56.5

55.5

54.0

04:45PM

9

11

59.5

59.0
58.0

58.0

56.0

54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




