Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly Saturday 28 January, 202

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1	THE 105	12:54PM					
	01	Erroneous(Chris Anderson)	Micheal Hellyer	5	58.0		
	02	I'm Pinker(Clinton Taylor)	Justin Stanley	2	57.0		
	03	Mishani Metallic(Les Ross)	Anthony Allen	3	56.5		
	04	Gold 'N' Glamorous(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Sean Cormack	4	56.0		
	05	Mishani Mystique(Les Ross)	Ms Alisha Donald	1	56.0		
	06	Tengun Ready(Chris Anderson)	Ryan Wiggins	6	56.0		
2		TY BARNACLES OPEN Handicap 0 metres \$24000		01:29PM			
	01	That's Justified(John Smerdon)	Ms Yvette Lewis	2	58.0		
	02	Cristal Breeze (IRE)(Kris Lees)	Sean Cormack	3	56.0		
	03	Bold Warrior(Gary Doughty)	Micheal Hellyer	5	54.5		
	04	Pivotal Motion(Doug Duryea)	Andrew Spinks	4	54.5		
	05	Moscini(Dale Groves)	Ms Alisha Donald	1	54.0		
	06	Daring Belle(Pat Duff)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	6	54.0		
3	3 CONTOUR CONSULTING ENGINEERS QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap						
	ВЕN 120	02:09PM					
	02	Betterdeel(Clinton Taylor)	Justin Stanley	3	57.5		
	03	Corfe Castle(Toby & Trent Edmonds)	Sean Cormack	1	57.5		
	04	Mishani Persuasion(Les Ross)	Micheal Hellyer	2	57.0		
	05	Primed For Victory(Chris Munce)	Ryan Wiggins	4	56.5		
	06	Wowit's Willywonka(Kevin Kemp)	Ms Yvette Lewis	5	55.5		
	07	Montana Lady(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Nozi Tomizawa	7	55.0		
	08	The Missionary(Les Ross)	Anthony Allen	6	55.0		
4		AND CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHM	IARK 68 Handica	р			
	200	0 metres \$24000		02:	49PM		
	01	Elizano(Dale Groves)	Paul Hamblin	2	59.5		
	02	Raging Pole(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Jake Molloy	5	59.0		

	03	Bold Contender (NZ)(Owen Glue)	Les Tilley	6	57.5		
	04	Spirit's Charm(Dale Groves)	Justin Stanley	3	56.5		
	05	Sequin Dress (IRE)(Annabel Neasham)	Micheal Hellyer	1	55.0		
	06	Spurious(Pat Duff)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	7	54.0		
	09	Winston Blue(Neil Hocking)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	4	54.0		
5	5 WILCLEAN Maiden Plate						
	1540 metres \$26000			03:	29PM		
	01	Dedicated Few(Ben Ahrens)	Wanderson D'Avila	3	57.5		
	02	Devine Falls(George Sitek)	Cyril Small	9	57.5		
	03	In Close Reach(Jon Walk)	Les Tilley	7	57.5		
	04	Perfect Impact(Ben Ahrens)	Elione Chaves	8	57.5		
	05	Capiteel(Glenn Thornton)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	5	56.0		
	07	Caoimhe (NZ)(Kelly Schweida)	Jake Molloy	1	55.5		
	08	Is That You Ethel(Scott Morrisey)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	4	55.5		
	09	Slick Heels(Doug & Graeme Lane)	Ms Alisha Donald	2	55.5		
	11	Lady Chartwell(Kris Lees)	Sean Cormack	6	54.0		
	12	Tantalum(Ian Livingstone)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	10	54.0		
6	GLO	BAL TURF BENCHMARK 62 Hand	licap				
		0 metres \$24000		04:	09РМ		
	01	Gee Bee Ess(Richard Laming)	Craig Robertson	7	60.5		
	02	Your Too Good(Kacy Fogden)	Ms Yvette Lewis	1	60.0		
	04	Power Boom(Glenn Thornton)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	6	58.5		
	05	Emmy Regina(Daiki Chujo)	Nozi Tomizawa	9	57.5		
	06	Coronel(Kelvin Hickmott)	Micheal Hellyer	8	56.5		
	07	See for Yourself(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Alisha Donald	5	56.5		

	08	Simply Venus(Kelly Schweida)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	3	56.5	
	09	Formula Excel (IRE)(Adam Campton)	Elione Chaves	2	55.5	
	10	Brazetti(Kerry Taplin)	Sean Cormack	4	54.0	
7 MARTIN COLLINS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap						
	1900 metres \$50000			04:45PM		
	01	Tarex (NZ)(Lawrie Mayfield-Smith)	Danny Peisley	9	59.5	
	03	Roaring Thunder(Dale Groves)	Paul Hamblin	8	59.0	
	04	Grinzinger Knight(Harry Richardson)	Ms Isabella Rabjones	3	58.0	
	05	Vantastic(John Smerdon)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	6	58.0	
	08	Vivenzo(Michael Morrison)	Anthony Allen	11	56.0	
	10	Renault(Kerry Taplin)	Sean Cormack	7	54.0	
	11	Kibbit Raheeb(Gerard Betros)	Wanderson D'Avila	2	54.0	
	12	Venomous(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Alisha Donald	5	54.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.